Dimensions: mm (In.)
IEEE 1394 Firewire, 4 Pin Plug
Solder Type
154-AVW10
Available from Mouser Electronics
1-800-346-6873
KC-300177
Date Last Revised:  12-20-04
IE
E
E
 1394 F
irew
ire, 4 P
in
 P
lu
g
 S
o
ld
er Typ
e
154-A
V
W
10
15.3 (.60)
15.3 (.60) 6.8
(.26)
4.6 (.18)
28.5 (1.12)
9.0
(.35)
15.3 (.60)
4.3 (.15)
28.5 (1.12)
7.4 (.16)
15.3
(.60)
8.1 (.31)5.0 (.19)
4.85 (.19)
25.0 (.98)
4.7 (.18)
12.0
(.47)
25.0 (.98)
4.7 (.18)
30 VAC (R.M.S.)
1.0 Ampere max./ contact at 30°C T-Rise
80°C
30 Miliohms max. initial
100 Megaohms min.
100 VAC at sea level
30µ” Aµ
Nickel plating
Clamp ø4.0mm, SR ø4.5mm
Specifications
Voltage:
Current:
Temperature:
Contact Resistance:
Insulation Resistance:
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage:
Contact Plating:
Shell Plating:
Clamp & SR Dimensions:
Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.